Group -1

Time 7.00 a.m - 13.00 p.m

Name with initial
H.B.D.Mihiranthi

G N Rathnayaka
P.L.D.M.Samarapala
C.K Abeysiriwardana
H.T.1.Dilrukshi
K.P.l.H.Karunanayake
S. A.Y. Bimalsha

J M DR CJayamaha
G.Harnika
H.S.Jayasinghe
G.W.R.Maheshika
H.B.D.Kaushalya
V.Hariharan

P. R. U. AMARASINGHE
T. M. Edirisooriya
U.L.T.Priyangani
T.G.R.U Nawarathna
L.W.P.R.DILRUKSHI
O.P.H.K Wimalasena
D. K. D. M. Wijenayaka
A.G.N.Sandamali

I. P. William

R. G. J. T. RANASINGHE
S.Adikari

P.D.G. Karunika

K.t dulanka
K.A.D.R.L.Kuruppuachchi
P.K.Kudagamage
G.C.Damayanthi
R.M.A.U.R.Bandara
D.R.D.M.Balasooriya
J.C.Dissanayaka
D.M.R.S Dissanayake
N.J.Hewage
G.M.A.L.P.Munasinghe
S.A.K.K.N.Dharmasiri.
H.D.P.T.Kumari
K.K.K.C.Kaushalya

U. P. Hettigoda

P. R. U. AMARASINGHE
M.K.S.S.Sandarekha
M. G. H. D. Gamage
J.M.Jayasooriya

National ID

927051745
915440240
923513000
930081639
917553378
928580547
936030483
935890837
937572441
925730378
925611000
936651810
936711766
917841853
926631233
918121200
917834733
925514438
928474097
920630723
917914800
936293484
926420933
927794136
918590200
928052575
937340630
938153361
925513393
928180980
916603479
935230187
925981370
915581170
926232711
915821006
925361283
945314044
926310747
917841853
925360775
925663034
917900957

Group -2

Time 13.00 p.m - 19.00 p.m

Name with initial
H.i udeshika

R.K.V.S Senavirathna
MGDK Rajapaksha

H AR Tharaka
S.L.kadahetti

S.Y.Chamali Wickramaratne

D.T Samaraweera

I. A. liyanage
S.L.K.Nissanka
P.l.S.Weeraman

D. N. K. Kalansooriya
V.I.U. Amarawardana
M.K.Sandamali

G. K. D. G. De Chickera
L.I.M.Gunathilake

D M S P Diwakara

G. G. Sudarshani
S.A.G.S.Jayangani
R.P.G.K.Jayasuriya
A.M.G.K.Herath
W.A.D.H.T Wijesuriya
I. P. William
M.A.N.D.Chandrasiri
K.S.S. De Silva
T.W.N.A.B.K.Nissanka
V.D.Vithanage

P.N Withanachchi
P.S.E.Perera
W.M.G.D.Wijesekara
T.M.A.S.Pieris
Beddage MBPM
R.A.D.P.Perera
C.s.senevirathnayaka
C.s.senevirathnayaka
K.A.Subhashini

K.A.K CHAMANI

V K K Senevirathna
G.H.N. Madhushani
M.A.D.Kumari

W.A K. Dilukshi

K. A. D. K. Randima
C.s.senevirathnayaka
K.D.C Madhushika

National ID

916241763
918031596
921470622
916462336
925330590
915500951
936000215
925800520
917603030
925753106
928034747

1.99366E+11

918520937
916012136
925751910
916861710
928234029
926121308
918474528
927173204
928504077
936293484
927002000
918064427
937130759
916090927
917303053
927990210
921440626
926550810
930161179
915760422
926921096
926921096
915701736
926042327
916132468
926922076
926214250
917550140
915710212
926921096
918410210



W.M.H.A.K.Wickramarathna
W.B.Kaushalya

A.L.N.Gayathri

| U Kodagoda

W.H.M.G.R.S KARUNARATHNA
T.R.T.D.I.Weerasinghe
N.M.R.A.G.Samarasekara
rmrgunawardhana@gmail.com
A.P.M.Wipulasiri
B.P.S.M.Balasinghe

N.S.P. De Silva
R.D.D.T.Ariyarathne
W.C.Dinushika
W.M.S.M.SAMANMALI
A.R.S.T WIJEWARDANE

A N Weerawardene

MCT Peiris

927331462
905811088
926352474
926801597
908474236
918011765
926611640
915851410
925880264
928372715
917672040
927820285
918054146
936242413
931190377
936710182
928260747

J.W.A.Udani
W J H L COORAY

R.K.V.S Senavirathna
V.I.U. Amarawardana

H. R. M. P Peiris

D M Wijesinghe

B. N. Basnayake

S. L. Wijesinghe
N.G.Madhubhashini
B.H Weerawarna
G.i c weerasooriya
K. P. S. Jayathilake

926521063
918440011
918031596

1.99366E+11

926580884
927670283
917301433
917890463
937940408
925871672
903091010
927704080



